(PALFINGER )

Support STZS3Y,STZY B-side

0100.12400-A PK 33002 EH # 100287455

No. Spare part Qty. Description Dimension
1 HXE4270 1 Cover
2 ES2566 3 Screw M 08x10 ISO7380MF
3 ES 031 2 Screw M 10x30 ISO4762-10.9
4 UP2863 1 Tilt cylinder
see page 0100.12402-B
5 HT10809 1 Rack
6 ES 298 1 Screw M 10x20 ISO14581- 8.8
7 EA 005 1 Grease nipple M10x1 DIN71412
8 ES 587 5 Screw M 10x25 DIN7984
9 HXE4289 1 Bracket
10 HF1816 1 Guide block
11 ES 844 2 Screw M 12x45 DIN 931
12 HT10808 1 Gear wheel
13 ES 227 1 Screw M 12x30 DIN7991
14 HXE4258 1 Fastening plate
15 EF 144 1 Spring
16 HT1040 1 Bearer L=42 B=19 S=6
17 UP2865 1 Stabilizer ram 1=1059 mm
see page 0100.12401-A
18 HXE4261 1 Stabilizer support
19 EK1064 1 Stop buffer 30x30 mm
20 EM 086 1 Nut M 12 DIN 936
21 ES1273 1 Screw M 12x30 DIN 933
22 EK 148 8 Washer D 14 DIN 134
23 EK 588 2 Washer D 14
24 ES 415 10 Screw M 14x30 DIN 933

www.palfinger.com

11/2012



(PALFINGER )
PK 33002 EH # 100287455 0100.12400-A

Support STZS3Y,STZY B-side

-

i

Soen

e v

2

&

&

g‘ \,v.
-/

11/2012

www.palfinger.com



